

101765555

Atty. Docket No.: 4031-0111M

Page 1 of 1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

MRD

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Beltec International	Name: AFTEC, Inc.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 4410 New Haven Avenue	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	City: Fort Wayne State: Indiana ZIP: 46803	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Country: United States Postal Code:	
Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO	
Execution Date: May 29, 1997		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).	
	5,404,935	
Additional numbers attached? YES NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)	
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00	
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	⊠ Enclosed	
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account,	
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.	
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>02-2448</u>	
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
James T. Eller, Jr., #39,538 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Fignature June 26, 2001 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Two (2)		
2 day		

JTE/ags

(Rev. 01/11/01)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re:	U. S. Patent No. 5,404,935)
Issued:	April 11, 1995) Attention: Assignment Branch
То:	BENNO E. LIEBERMANN)
Assigned to:	BELTEC INTERNATIONAL)
Assigned on:	December 9, 1992)
For:	CABINET-STYLE APPARATUS FOR TRANSFERRING HEAT T FOOD AND COOLING FOOD	,
	ASSI	IGNMENT
duly authorized entire right, tit Cooling Food a	I to act on behalf of Beltec International and interest in and to the cabinet assigned by Beltec International and ed April 11, 1995, by the U.S. Pat	ights, title and interest therein, I, the undersigned, being tional, sell and assign to AFTEC, Inc. the t-Style Apparatus for Transferring Heat to Food and d described in the above-identified U. S. patent No. tent and Trademark office. BELTEC INTERNATIONAL By: Its Duly Authorized Agent
		Roger W. Nolan, Jr., Secretary
STATE OF ILI COUNTY OR		
This Roger W. No foregoing Assis	an, Jr. , to me perso	efore me personally came the above-named onally known as the individual who executed the ational, who acknowledged to me that he executed the
	n free will for the purpose therein	
My Confission Jacquelin Notary Public My Commission	A Expres O1/17/99	MUNITARY POBLIC

H:\USERS\JLC\WP\beltec patent.wpd

RECORDED: 06/26/2001

PATENT REEL: 011923 FRAME: 0843